
CESTO PARA TIJOLO/MULTIUSOS ASM

Preço: 270.00 € + IVA

Características Principais: 

Modelo

Capacidade(lt)

Dimensões (mm)

Peso (Kg)

C.M.U.(Kg)



CPT

550 LT

1000x1000x800

76

750 Kg



CESTO PARA TIJOLO/MULTIUSOS ASM

SKU: ASMCPT

Categorias: CESTOS P/ TIJOLO/MULTIUSOS

Galeria de Imagens:


